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Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl NOM Temps
Parcours Blanc (2) 1.9 km 9P
1(86) 2(90) 3(108) 4(92) 5(94) 6(99) 7(97) 8(84) 9(81) Arr
1 Théo Zosso 28:15 3:44 7:20 12:08 15:25 18:38 22:17  23:38 26:24 27:57 28:15
3:44 3:36 4:48 3:17 3:13 3:39 1:21 2:46 1:33 0:18
2 Ethan Cuperus 47:29 2:34 5:13 8:18  32:02 34:13 36:22 37:38 46:03 47:11 47:29
GCO Gruyeéres 2:34 2:39 3:05 23:44 2:11 2:09 1:16 8:25 1:08 0:18
Parcours Jaune (7) 2.3km 12 P
1(86) 2(90) 3(108) 4(92) 5(94) 6(104) 7(101) 8(100) 9(99) 10(97) 11(84) 12(81) Arr
1 Jules Hamel 17:11 1:22 2:54 5:02 6:09 7:38 10:03  11:29 12:57 13:46  14:38 16:11 16:58  17:11
ANCO 1:22 1:32 2:08 1:07 1:29 2:25 1:26 1:28 0:49 0:52 1:33 0:47 0:13
2 Sandra Buchs 22:46 4:26 6:10 9:00 10:50 12:44 14:34 16:20 18:02 18:51 19:43 21:20 22:27 22:46
ANCO 4:26 1:44 2:50 1:50 1:54 1:50 1:46 1:42 0:49 0:52 1:37 1:07 0:19
3 Benoit Pipoz 29:14 2:09 6:23 9:36 12:00 14:20 17:29 20:02 22:19 23:28 24:59 27:38 28:55 29:14
ANCO 2:09 4:14 3:13 2:24 2:20 3:09 2:33 2:17 1:09 1:31 2:39 1:17 0:19
4 Frédérique Wyrsch 32:48 3:15 5:51 9:31 12:16 18:40 21:48 23:58 26:42 27:34 2851 31:09 32:28 32:48
ANCO 3:15 2:36 3:40 2:45 6:24 3:08 2:10 2:44 0:52 1:17 2:18 1:19 0:20
5 Louanne Challande 33:44 1:43 3:49 6:23 18:14 19:53 22:00 23:38 25:24 26:20 27:17 32:27 33:25 33:44
ANCO 1:43 2:06 2:34 11:51 1:39 2:07 1:38 1:46 0:56 0:57 5:10 0:58 0:19
6 Yvana Cuperus 38:38 3:22 6:45 11:21 15:07 19:46 23:20 27:21 30:36 32:17 34:26 36:39 38:18 38:38
GCO Gruyeéres 3:22 3:23 4:36 3:46 4:39 3:34 4:01 3:15 1:41 2:09 2:13 1:39 0:20
Mael Durrenberger pm 1:43 3:36 6:24 24:25 26:16 28:02 29:49 31:37 32:34 3326 - 37:25 37:52
ANCO 1:43 1:53 2:48 18:01 1:51 1:46 1:47 1:48 0:57 0:52 3:59 0:27
35:26 36:34
*83 *82
Parcours Vert (19) 2.9 km 15P
1(87) 2(89) 3(91) 4(107) 5(92) 6(95) 7(106) 8(105) 9(104) 10(102) 11(98) 12(99) 13(82) 14(83)
15(81) Arr
1 Loic Berger 22:17 1:56 2:54 4:23 6:06 8:15 11:05  12:55 13:20 14:09 16:13 18:24 19:16  20:22 21:37
ANCO 1:56 0:58 1:29 1:43 2:09 2:50 1:50 0:25 0:49 2:04 2:11 0:52 1:06 1:15
22:01 22:17 10:12
0:24 0:16 *94
2 Arnaud Robert 24:03 2:10 3:15 4:53 7:03 9:45 12:34 14:29 14:55 15:45 17:51 20:02 20:57 22:09 23:15
ANCO 2:10 1:05 1:38 2:10 2:42 2:49 1:55 0:26 0:50 2:06 2:11 0:55 1:12 1:06
23:49 24:03
0:34 0:14
3 Justine Hamel 24:21 2:03 3:27 5:00 7:07 10:05 12:01 14:13 14:45 15:42 18:05 20:24 21:36 22:50 23:39
ANCO 2:03 1:24 1:33 2:07 2:58 1:56 2:12 0:32 0:57 2:23 2:19 1:12 1:14 0:49
24:09 24:21 1:19
0:30 0:12 *86
4 Emilien Challandes 28:07 2:29 3:50 6:27 8:17 12:41 14:50 16:50 18:16 19:16 21:34 24:14 25:09 26:32 27:28
ANCO 2:29 1:21 2:37 1:50 4:24 2:09 2:00 1:26 1:00 2:18 2:40 0:55 1:23 0:56
27:55 28:07
0:27 0:12
5 Eric Hoyois 33:20 3:30 5:28 7:45 10:30 14:02 16:20 18:48 19:27 20:46 23:59 28:02 29:20 31:27 32:28
3:30 1:58 2:17 2:45 3:32 2:18 2:28 0:39 1:19 3:13 4:03 1:18 2:07 1:01
33:03 33:20
0:35 0:17
6 Yannick Ruedin 34:44 3:48 5:29 8:46 11:23 15:03 18:40 21:14 21:55 23:13 26:31 29:30 31:17 33:00 33:55
ANCO 3:48 1:41 3:17 2:37 3:40 3:37 2:34 0:41 1:18 3:18 2:59 1:47 1:43 0:55
34:29 34:44
0:34 0:15
7 Heidi Berger 34:49 3:13 4:43 9:15 11:29 16:56 19:39 22:09 22:44 24:16 26:53 29:56 31:10 32:35 33:45
ANCO 3:13 1:30 4:32 2:14 5:27 2:43 2:30 0:35 1:32 2:37 3:03 1:14 1:25 1:10
34:33 34:49
0:48 0:16
8 Axel Chopard 35:00 3:59 5:34 8:58 11:12 14:50 19:55 22:47 23:35 25:02 27:52 30:25 31:27 33:06 33:58
ANCO 3:59 1:35 3:24 2:14 3:38 5:05 2:52 0:48 1:27 2:50 2:33 1:02 1:39 0:52
34:42 35:00
0:44 0:18
9 Eliane Chatagny 37:14 2:53 4:58 7:31 10:33 14:06 17:07 20:12 21:15 22:49 26:24 30:32 32:10 34:03 35:36
carosé 2:53 2:05 2:33 3:02 3:33 3:.01 3:05 1:03 1:34 3:35 4:08 1:38 1:53 1:33
36:52 37:14
1:16 0:22
10 Quentin Baud 37:26 2:28 4:40 8:07 11:27 15:48 19:24 22:41 23:32 25:11 28:37 31:32 32:38 35:21 36:34
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:28 2:12 3:27 3:20 4:21 3:36 3:17 0:51 1:39 3:26 2:55 1:06 2:43 1:13
37:07 37:26
0:33 0:19
11 Margeaux Tissot 38:38 2:30 4:05 6:55 10:49 13:57 19:30 23:05 23:59 25:21 28:41 32:37 33:53 36:13 37:50
ANCO 2:30 1:35 2:50 3:54 3:08 5:33 3:35 0:54 1:22 3:20 3:56 1:16 2:20 1:37
38:23 38:38
0:33 0:15
12 Alexandra Wilhem 42:45 3:00 5:11 8:00 11:59 16:23 20:46 24:01 24:51 26:41 31:15 35:52 37:28 39:54 41:30
ANCO 3:00 2:11 2:49 3:59 4:24 4:23 3:15 0:50 1:50 4:34 4:37 1:36 2:26 1:36
42:19 42:45

0:49 0:26



CoupeNE-ChanetBevaix-10mars2018 jeu. 15.03.2018 17:03
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Pl NOM Temps
Parcours Vert (19) 2.9km 15P (suite)
1(87) 2(89) 3(91) 4(107) 5(92) 6(95) 7(106) 8(105) 9(104) 10(102) 11(98) 12(99) 13(82) 14(83)
15(81) Arr
13 Johan Cuperus 43:23 4:51 6:48 9:52 1314 16:54 20:10  24:10 25:57 27:33  31:36 35:42 38:01  40:53 42:18
GCO Gruyeéres 4:51 1:57 3:04 3:22 3:40 3:16 4:00 1:47 1:36 4:03 4:06 2:19 2:52 1:25
42:57 43:23
0:39 0:26
14 Paul Tissot 44:33 4:42 6:57 10:21 14:17 19:26 23:39 27:44 28:55 30:52 34:57 38:45 40:02 42:21 43:31
ANCO 4:42 2:15 3:24 3:56 5:09 4:13 4:05 1:11 1:57 4:05 3:48 1:17 2:19 1:10
44:14 44:33
0:43 0:19
15 Olivier Attinger 45:06 7:06 9:08 12:18 1531 20:44 24:09 27:47 28:30 30:20  33:53 37:49 39:30  41:30 43:31
ANCO 7:06 2:02 3:10 3:13 5:13 3:25 3:38 0:43 1:50 3:33 3:56 1:41 2:00 2:01
44:39 45:06
1:08 0:27
16 Manuel Hostettler 46:36 4:18 6:22 9:29  16:22 20:47 24:33  28:.01 28:40 30:14  34:49 38:52 41:02  43:12 45:38
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:18 2:04 3:07 6:53 4:25 3:46 3:28 0:39 1:34 4:35 4:03 2:10 2:10 2:26
46:20 46:36
0:42 0:16
17 Bertrand Chatagny 47:37 4:48 7:08 10:55  15:32 21:45 26:53  30:13 31:14 32:50  36:26 40:36 42:20  44:25 46:04
carosé 4:48 2:20 3:47 4:37 6:13 5:08 3:20 1:.01 1:36 3:36 4:10 1:44 2:05 1:39
47:14 47:37
1:10 0:23
18 Tatjana Kuznetsov 54:54 6:49 8:52 12:51 16:30 21:41 2704 31:45 32:37 34:20 38:46 43:36 45:30 49:12 53:34
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:49 2:03 3:59 3:39 5:11 5:23 4:41 0:52 1:43 4:26 4:50 1:54 3:42 4:22
54:32 54:54 4:29
0:58 0:22 *88
19 Elisabeth Duvoisin  1:02:58 10:44 12:32 19:51 24:13 33:32 38:26 41:59 42:44 44:30 48:59 55:46 56:59 59:38 1:01:50
CO Lausanne-Jorat 10:44 1:48 7:19 4:22 9:19 4:54 3:33 0:45 1:46 4:29 6:47 1:13 2:39 2:12
1:02:38 1:02:58
0:48 0:20
Parcours Bleu (17) 4.1 km 21P
1(88) 2(107) 3(92) 4(93) 5(106) 6(105) 7(95) 8(98) 9(104) 10(103) 11(102) 12(98) 13(91) 14(89)
15(87) 16(85) 17(96) 18(99) 19(82) 20(83) 21(81) Arr
1 Stewen Labourey 33:58 2:29 5:20 7:25 8:35 10:39 11:04  13:32 14:36 16:02 18:04 19:32 21:41  24:11 25:56
ANCO 2:29 2:51 2:05 1:10 2:04 0:25 2:28 1:04 1:26 2:02 1:28 2:09 2:30 1:45

27:04 29:32 30:48  31:16 32:27 33:22  33:47 33:58
1:08 2:28 1:16 0:28 1:11 0:55 0:25 0:11
2 Jan Lauenstein 36:55 4:19 8:07 10:22 11:29 13:33 14:00 16:28 17:31 19:00 20:58 22:01 24:25 27:08 28:55
ANCO 4:19 3:48 2:15 1:07 2:04 0:27 2:28 1:03 1:29 1:58 1:03 2:24 2:43 1:47
29:59 32:25 33:45 34:14 35:31 36:21 36:43 36:55
1:04 2:26 1:20 0:29 1:17 0:50 0:22 0:12
3 Tibor Waeber 37:33 4:02 7:40 9:50 11:56 14:32 14:58 17:30 18:19 20:23 22:02 23:08 25:01 28:10 29:49
ANCO 4:02 3:38 2:10 2:06 2:36 0:26 2:32 0:49 2:04 1:39 1:06 1:53 3:09 1:39
30:56 31:54 34:38 35:04 36:20 36:55  37:19 37:33
1:07 0:58 2:44 0:26 1:16 0:35 0:24 0:14
4 Pekka Marti 38:37 2:42 6:53 9:11 10:38 13:20 13:48 16:59 17:52 20:00 21:57 23:05 25:31 28:23 30:21
ANCO 2:42 4:11 2:18 1:27 2:42 0:28 3:11 0:53 2:08 1:57 1:08 2:26 2:52 1:58
31:30 33:00 35:12 35:43 36:55 37:45 38:18 38:37
1:09 1:30 2:12 0:31 1:12 0:50 0:33 0:19
5 Nathan Weibel 39:22 1:33 5:03 7:42 8:54 11:18 11:43 15:00 15:41 17:11 18:59 20:08 22:07 24:38 26:42
ANCO 1:33 3:30 2:39 1:12 2:24 0:25 3:17 0:41 1:30 1:48 1:09 1:59 2:31 2:04
27:58 34:40 36:11 36:39 37:58 38:49 39:11 39:22
1:16 6:42 1:31 0:28 1:19 0:51 0:22 0:11
6 Vladimir Kuznetsov 41:25 3:51 7:31 10:04 11:22 13:32 14:02 17:31 18:22 20:51 23:13 24:19 26:56 30:21 32:04
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:51 3:40 2:33 1:18 2:10 0:30 3:29 0:51 2:29 2:22 1:06 2:37 3:25 1:43
34:20 35:34 38:02 38:39 39:48 40:36  41:09 41:25
2:16 1:14 2:28 0:37 1:09 0:48 0:33 0:16
7 Inés Berger 42:08 2:33 6:04 11:03 12:34 15:09 15:45 19:56 20:54 22:44  24:26 25:20 27:24  30:17 32:34
ANCO 2:33 3:31 4:59 1:31 2:35 0:36 4:11 0:58 1:50 1:42 0:54 2:04 2:53 2:17
33:39 37:11 38:55 39:22 40:35 41:24  41:52 42:08
1:05 3:32 1:44 0:27 1:13 0:49 0:28 0:16
8 Monika Rollier 43:30 2:11 6:08 8:40 10:13 13:14 13:44 17:44 18:46 21:42 2351 25:14 28:02 31:46 34:14
ANCO 2:11 3:57 2:32 1:33 3:.01 0:30 4:00 1:02 2:56 2:09 1:23 2:48 3:44 2:28
35:30 36:45 39:21 39:52 41:25 42:33 43:07 43:30
1:16 1:15 2:36 0:31 1:33 1:08 0:34 0:23
9 Jakob Bichi 46:24 4:12 8:07 11:29 13:16 16:29 17:04 20:53 21:59 23:41 25:57 27:15 30:02 35:30 37:42
ANCO 4:12 3:55 3:22 1:47 3:13 0:35 3:49 1:06 1:42 2:16 1:18 2:47 5:28 2:12
39:01 40:28 42:36  43:15 44:35 45:33  46:05 46:24
1:19 1:27 2:08 0:39 1:20 0:58 0:32 0:19
10 Jean-Claude Guyot 49:15 2:42 7:00 11:04 13:14 16:43 17:17 21:58 23:02 25:24  27:48 29:13 32:28 36:33 39:08
ANCO 2:42 4:18 4:04 2:10 3:29 0:34 4:41 1:04 2:22 2:24 1:25 3:15 4:05 2:35
40:29 42:06 45:12  45:55 47:21 48:17 48:53 49:15
1:21 1:37 3:06 0:43 1:26 0:56 0:36 0:22
11 Sophie Hamel 50:12 2:42 6:57 9:23 10:55 18:16 18:43 22:10 23:21 25:52 28:48 30:13 32:49 38:13 40:10
ANCO 2:42 4:15 2:26 1:32 7:21 0:27 3:27 1:11 2:31 2:56 1:25 2:36 5:24 1:57
41:54 44:08 46:20  46:50 48:24 49:26  49:56 50:12
1:44 2:14 2:12 0:30 1:34 1:02 0:30 0:16
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Pl NOM Temps
Parcours Bleu (17) 4.1 km 21P (suite)
1(88) 2(107) 3(92) 4(93) 5(106) 6(105) 7(95) 8(98) 9(104) 10(103) 11(102) 12(98) 13(91) 14(89)
15(87) 16(85) 17(96) 18(99) 19(82) 20(83) 21(81) Arr
12 Sandrine Baud 55:13 4:15 9:44 14:25 16:17 19:11 19:53 24:06 25:15 28:19 31:29 33:08 36:58 42:31 44:59
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:15 5:29 4:41 1:52 2:54 0:42 4:13 1:09 3:04 3:10 1:39 3:50 5:33 2:28
46:50 48:31 50:52 51:47 53:24 54:19 54:57 55:13
1:51 1:41 2:21 0:55 1:37 0:55 0:38 0:16
13 Pierre Ecoffey 55:20 4:11 9:54 14:30 16:24 19:12 19:53 24:11 25:21 28:20 31:35 33:08 37:11 42:39 45:07
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:11 5:43 4:36 1:54 2:48 0:41 4:18 1:10 2:59 3:15 1:33 4:03 5:28 2:28
47:02 48:30 50:51 51:49 53:25 54:26 55:03 55:20
1:55 1:28 2:21 0:58 1:36 1:01 0:37 0:17
14 Bastien Von Wyss 57:36 5:16 11:28 14:53 16:58 20:17 21:03 26:21 27:54 30:33 33:45 35:37 38:43 43:46 46:03
ANCO 5:16 6:12 3:25 2:05 3:19 0:46 5:18 1:33 2:39 3:12 1:52 3:06 5:03 2:17
48:01 50:12 52:23 53:17 55:07 56:33 57:21 57:36
1:58 2:11 2:11 0:54 1:50 1:26 0:48 0:15
15 Stephanie Juan 1:04:01 12:52 18:09 21:59 24:43 28:32 29:16  33:34 34:55 37:24  40:23 42:00 44:57 51:07 53:57
ANCO 12:52 5:17 3:50 2:44 3:49 0:44 4:18 1:21 2:29 2:59 1:37 2:57 6:10 2:50
55:53 57:35 59:44 1:00:35 1:02:02 1:03:07 1:03:43 1:04:01
1:56 1:42 2:09 0:51 1:27 1:05 0:36 0:18
16 Mauro Ceol 1:06:39 5:33 9:37 14:28 17:08 19:49 20:24 24:05 25:21 29:14  32:29 33:54 46:43 50:58 53:28
5:33 4:04 4:51 2:40 2:41 0:35 3:41 1:16 3:53 3:15 1:25 12:49 4:15 2:30
57:15 58:58 1:02:09 1:02:38 1:04:28 1:05:41 1:06:13 1:06:39
3:47 1:43 3:11 0:29 1:50 1:13 0:32 0:26
Julie Walti bandon 2:27 6:41 18:26 20:06 23:11 23550 - e e e e e e e
ANCO 2:27 4:14 11:45 1:40 3:05 0:39
---------- 29:27 36:03 37:53 39:12 39:46 40:00
5:37 6:36 1:50 1:19 0:34 0:14
Parcours Rouge (8) 5.3 km 20P
1(88) 2(107) 3(106) 4(105) 5(98) 6(82) 7(83) 8(95) 9(91) 10(93) 11(103) 12(102) 13(98) 14(87)
15(89) 16(91) 17(96) 18(85) 19(83) 20(81) Arr
1 David Cuenin 45:13 2:07 5:14 11:31 12:03 15:07 17:10 18:02 20:21 22:33  25:26 30:04 31:14  33:37 37:59
ANCO 2:07 3:07 6:17 0:32 3:04 2:03 0:52 2:19 2:12 2:53 4:38 1:10 2:23 4:22
39:07 40:38 42:04  43:48 44:30 45:00 45:13 37:17
1:08 1:31 1:26 1:44 0:42 0:30 0:13 *86
2 Kerria Favre 45:36 2:28 5:36 10:12  10:38 14:51 17:08  17:56 20:21 22:54 2537 30:12 31:36 34:07 38:29
ANCO 2:28 3:08 4:36 0:26 4:13 2:17 0:48 2:25 2:33 2:43 4:35 1:24 2:31 4:22
39:31 41:04 42:23  44:15 44:58 45:22 45:36
1:02 1:33 1:19 1:52 0:43 0:24 0:14
3 David Hamel 50:16 3:55 7:42 12:50 13:16 16:22 18:27 19:14 21:55 24.08 27:05 32:14 33:54  36:19 41:06
ANCO 3:55 3:47 5:08 0:26 3:06 2:05 0:47 2:41 2:13 2:57 5:09 1:40 2:25 4:47
42:25 44:20 46:44  48:38 49:29 49:58  50:16
1:19 1:55 2:24 1:54 0:51 0:29 0:18
4 Sandra Lauenstein 50:38 2:52 6:42 12:04 12:38 17:00 19:12 19:55 22:21 24:42 28:00 34:48 35:50 38:13 42:18
ANCO 2:52 3:50 5:22 0:34 4:22 2:12 0:43 2:26 2:21 3:18 6:48 1:02 2:23 4:05
43:29 45:16 47:03 49:01 49:54 50:21 50:38 33:21
1:11 1:47 1:47 1:58 0:53 0:27 0:17 *102
5 Sophie Walti 51:02 2:35 5:59 11:06 11:33 15:16 17:27 18:18 22:36 25:29 28:24 33:22 34:47 37:32 42:11
ANCO 2:35 3:24 5:07 0:27 3:43 2:11 0:51 4:18 2:53 2:55 4:58 1:25 2:45 4:39
43:29 45:32 47:29  49:26 50:15 50:46 51:02 19:24
1:18 2:03 1:57 1:57 0:49 0:31 0:16 *85
5 Pierre Wyrsch 51:02 3:54 7:39 13:00 13:28 16:42 19:13 20:08 22:56 25:13 27:40 33:34 34:52 37:08 42:23
ANCO 3:54 3:45 5:21 0:28 3:14 2:31 0:55 2:48 2:17 2:27 5:54 1:18 2:16 5:15
43:46 45:39 47:23  49:31 50:20 50:48  51:.02
1:23 1:53 1:44 2:08 0:49 0:28 0:14
7 Raphael Oeschger 58:24 4:21 8:12 13:22 13:53 18:55 21:24 22:29 25:18 28:14 31:26 37:30 39:03 41:46 47:49
- 4:21 3:51 5:10 0:31 5:02 2:29 1:05 2:49 2:56 3:12 6:04 1:33 2:43 6:03
49:11 50:51 53:40 56:34 57:34 58:07 58:24 46:47
1:22 1:40 2:49 2:54 1:00 0:33 0:17 *86
8 Pierre Peguiron 1:05:08 5:15 9:48 15:13 15:45 19:14 21:58 22:53 26:02 32:30 35:41 42:08 43:26 45:59 51:23
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:15 4:33 5:25 0:32 3:29 2:44 0:55 3:09 6:28 3:11 6:27 1:18 2:33 5:24
52:42 55:13 57:56 1:03:10 1:04:20 1:04:50 1:05:08 1:00:56
1:19 2:31 2:43 5:14 1:10 0:30 0:18 *82
Parcours Noir (24) 6.9 km 23P
1(88) 2(107) 3(106) 4(105) 5(98) 6(82) 7(83) 8(95) 9(91) 10(110) 11(109) 12(107) 13(93) 14(103)
15(102) 16(98) 17(87) 18(89) 19(91) 20(96) 21(85) 22(83) 23(81) Arr
1 Pascal Buchs 38:24 1:17 3:15 6:29 6:47 8:39 10:01 10:30 12:07 13:42 17:11 20:03 21:59 24:13 27:01
ANCO 1:17 1:58 3:14 0:18 1:52 1:22 0:29 1:37 1:35 3:29 2:52 1:56 2:14 2:48
28:00 29:32 32:08  32:53 33:59 35:04 36:38 37:54 38:13 38:24
0:59 1:32 2:36 0:45 1:06 1:05 1:34 1:16 0:19 0:11
2 Marc Lauenstein 40:05 1:31 3:55 7:03 7:25 9:28 10:54 11:22 13:01 15:14 18:45 21:36 23:34 25:50 28:48
ANCO 1:31 2:24 3:08 0:22 2:03 1:26 0:28 1:39 2:13 3:31 2:51 1:58 2:16 2:58
29:36 31:09 35:11 35:53 37:00 37:56  39:04 39:34 39:52 40:05
0:48 1:33 4:02 0:42 1:07 0:56 1:08 0:30 0:18 0:13
3 Baptiste Rollier 41:27 1:39 3:54 7:17 7:38 10:24 11:57 12:30 14:26 16:10 19:52 23:07 25:23 27:46 31:02
ANCO 1:39 2:15 3:23 0:21 2:46 1:33 0:33 1:56 1:44 3:42 3:15 2:16 2:23 3:16
31:50 33:27 36:15 37:08 38:16 39:12 40:20 40:54 41:14  41:27
0:48 1:37 2:48 0:53 1:08 0:56 1:08 0:34 0:20 0:13
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Pl NOM Temps
Parcours Noir (24) 6.9 km 23P (suite)
1(88) 2(107) 3(106) 4(105) 5(98) 6(82) 7(83) 8(95) 9(91) 10(110) 11(109) 12(107) 13(93) 14(103)
15(102) 16(98) 17(87) 18(89) 19(91) 20(96) 21(85) 22(83) 23(81) Arr

4 Paul Fluckiger 43:43 1:20 3:33 8:14 8:36 10:49 12:27 13:05 14:56 16:34  20:29 23:53 26:20  29:06 32:32
ANCO 1:20 2:13 4:41 0:22 2:13 1:38 0:38 1:51 1:38 3:55 3:24 2:27 2:46 3:26

33:19 35:00 38:06 3851 39:58 41:18  42:42 43:12 43:31  43:43 37:43

0:47 1:41 3:06 0:45 1:07 1:20 1:24 0:30 0:19 0:12 *86
5 Alain Berger 46:30 1:35 4:33 8:23 8:45 11:19 13:04 13:40 15:48 17:39 21:57 25:42 27:52 30:35 34:08
ANCO 1:35 2:58 3:50 0:22 2:34 1:45 0:36 2:08 1:51 4:18 3:45 2:10 2:43 3:33

35:04 36:52 40:08 41:04 42:33 43:43 45:18 45:53 46:16 46:30
0:56 1:48 3:16 0:56 1:29 1:10 1:35 0:35 0:23 0:14

6 Antonin Stampbach 47:59 1:43 4:26 8:35 8:58 11:17 13:04 13:44 15:51 18:21 22:45 26:27 28:57 32:39 36:41
ANCO 1:43 2:43 4:09 0:23 2:19 1:47 0:40 2:07 2:30 4:24 3:42 2:30 3:42 4:02
37:35 39:18 42:17  43:.07 44:23 45:38  46:53 47:26 47:46 47:59
0:54 1:43 2:59 0:50 1:16 1:15 1:15 0:33 0:20 0:13
7 Maxime Wyrsch 48:31 1:35 4:35 8:55 9:16 12:50 14:36 15:13 17:11 19:31 23:46 27:12 29:46 32:51 36:35
ANCO 1:35 3:00 4:20 0:21 3:34 1:46 0:37 1:58 2:20 4:15 3:26 2:34 3:05 3:44
37:32 39:18 42:25  43:19 44:31 45:33  47:26 47:59 48:23 48:31
0:57 1:46 3:07 0:54 1:12 1:02 1:53 0:33 0:24 0:08
8 Fabien Juan 48:51 1:33 4:42 8:32 8:56 11:23 13:11 13:52 16:40 19:00 23:39 27:02 29:29 32:16 36:42
ANCO 1:33 3:09 3:50 0:24 2:27 1:48 0:41 2:48 2:20 4:39 3:23 2:27 2:47 4:26
37:31 39:16 42:30  43:28 44:58 46:13  47:38 48:17 48:38 48:51
0:49 1:45 3:14 0:58 1:30 1:15 1:25 0:39 0:21 0:13
9 Stéphane Renevey 49:01 1:38 4:05 7:42 8:05 10:26 12:13 12:54 14:45 16:56 21:16 25:10 27:27 31:24 36:15
carosé 1:38 2:27 3:37 0:23 2:21 1:47 0:41 1:51 2:11 4:20 3:54 2:17 3:57 4:51
37:17 39:10 42:43 43:39 45:02 46:21 47:52 48:27 48:48 49:01
1:02 1:53 3:33 0:56 1:23 1:19 1:31 0:35 0:21 0:13
10 Archibald Soguel 50:35 1:32 3:50 7:38 7:59 10:45 12:45 13:28 16:33 18:13 22:42 26:49 29:25 33:11 37:14
ANCO 1:32 2:18 3:48 0:21 2:46 2:00 0:43 3:05 1:40 4:29 4:07 2:36 3:46 4:03
38:08 40:03 43:29  44:33 45:52 47:12 49:16 49:59 50:21 50:35
0:54 1:55 3:26 1:04 1:19 1:20 2:04 0:43 0:22 0:14
11 Simon Hamel 51:21 1:31 4:43 8:48 9:08 12:12 13:59 14:40 16:53 18:54  23:27 27:24 29:46 33:26 37:42
ANCO 1:31 3:12 4:05 0:20 3:04 1:47 0:41 2:13 2:01 4:33 3:57 2:22 3:40 4:16
38:45 40:57 44:42  45:40 46:59 48:29 50:09 50:48 51:09 51:21
1:03 2:12 3:45 0:58 1:19 1:30 1:40 0:39 0:21 0:12
12 Julien Schluchter 51:24 2:12 5:25 10:07 10:30 13:36 16:30 17:03 19:58 21:43 25:43 29:15 31:50 34:59 39:09
ANCO 2:12 3:13 4:42 0:23 3:06 2:54 0:33 2:55 1:45 4:00 3:32 2:35 3:09 4:10
40:00 41:45 45:01  45:54 47:18 48:38  50:09 50:49 51:10 51:24 15:55
0:51 1:45 3:16 0:53 1:24 1:20 1:31 0:40 0:21 0:14 *83
13 Tristan Glauser 51:41 1:35 4:09 7:59 8:20 10:49 12:39 13:23 16:15 18:23 23:13 27:35 29:56 33:51 38:22
ANCO 1:35 2:34 3:50 0:21 2:29 1:50 0:44 2:52 2:08 4:50 4:22 2:21 3:55 4:31
39:19 41:22 45:07 46:08 47:34 48:42 50:33 51:09 51:29 51:41 44:32
0:57 2:03 3:45 1:01 1:26 1:08 1:51 0:36 0:20 0:12 *86
14 Stefan Lauenstein 51:54 1:46 4:26 10:04 11:55 16:10 17:48 18:49 20:45 22:31 26:28 29:42 32:16 35:29 39:21
ANCO 1:46 2:40 5:38 1:51 4:15 1:38 1:01 1:56 1:46 3:57 3:14 2:34 3:13 3:52
40:22 42:08 45:32  46:23 47:44 49:04 50:35 51:18 51:40 51:54 13:41 44:52
1:.01 1:46 3:24 0:51 1:21 1:20 1:31 0:43 0:22 0:14 *94 *86
15 Jérdme Favre 52:42 1:31 4:29 9:27 9:49 12:13 14:11 14:55 17:43 19:50 25:35 29:16 31:46 35:24 38:59
ANCO 1:31 2:58 4:58 0:22 2:24 1:58 0:44 2:48 2:07 5:45 3:41 2:30 3:38 3:35
39:56 41:50 45:37  46:43 48:08 49:23 51:19 51:59 52:30  52:42
0:57 1:54 3:47 1:06 1:25 1:15 1:56 0:40 0:31 0:12
16 Brian Odermatt 53:54 1:47 4:51 10:48 11:14 14:01 15:58 16:45 18:52 21:06 25:34 29:44 32:31 36:03 40:23

OLG Basel 1:47 3:04 5:57 0:26 2:47 1:57 0:47 2:07 2:14 4:28 4:10 2:47 3:32 4:20
41:25 43:15 46:32  47:31 48:59 50:39 52:17 53:02 53:39 53:54
1:02 1:50 3:17 0:59 1:28 1:40 1:38 0:45 0:37 0:15
17 Thomas Snerlman 54:29 2:03 4:55 9:06 9:33 12:41 14:34 15:11 17:23 19:42 24:31 28:54 31:25 34:27 38:55
2:03 2:52 4:11 0:27 3:08 1:53 0:37 2:12 2:19 4:49 4:23 2:31 3:02 4:28
40:00 41:55 46:15  47:13 48:42 50:16  53:05 53:49 54:12 54:29
1:05 1:55 4:20 0:58 1:29 1:34 2:49 0:44 0:23 0:17
18 Grégoire Bena 56:21 2:02 6:24 10:48 11:14 13:45 15:38 16:19 18:34 20:54 26:01 30:53 33:17 36:21 40:38
ANCO 2:02 4:22 4:24 0:26 2:31 1:53 0:41 2:15 2:20 5:07 4:52 2:24 3:04 4:17
41:40 43:44 48:09 49:06 50:38 51:54 55:03 55:43 56:06 56:21
1:02 2:04 4:25 0:57 1:32 1:16 3:09 0:40 0:23 0:15
19 Pierre Bena 57:41 1:52 5:17 10:11 10:43 13:24 15:29 16:42 18:53 21:13 26:10 30:57 33:24  37:13 41:59
ANCO 1:52 3:25 4:54 0:32 2:41 2:05 1:13 2:11 2:20 4:57 4:47 2:27 3:49 4:46
43:04 45:09 48:54 50:00 51:21 52:41 56:22 57:03 57:26 57:41
1:05 2:05 3:45 1:06 1:21 1:20 3:41 0:41 0:23 0:15

20 Romain Walti 59:12 2:11 4:57 9:36 10:04 12:51 14:41 15:20 18:51 21:08 30:36 34:59 37:42 40:56 45:27
ANCO 2:11 2:46 4:39 0:28 2:47 1:50 0:39 3:31 2:17 9:28 4:23 2:43 3:14 4:31
46:31 48:34 51:59 52:54 54:16 55:49 57:53 58:34 59:04 59:12 17:57
1:04 2:03 3:25 0:55 1:22 1:33 2:04 0:41 0:30 0:08 *94
21 Julianne Barben 1:01:12 6:16 9:50 14:26 14:54 18:04 20:07 20:49 23:03 25:14  29:47 34:00 36:39 41:05 45:32
ANCO 6:16 3:34 4:36 0:28 3:10 2:03 0:42 2:14 2:11 4:33 4:13 2:39 4:26 4:27

46:53 49:16 53:19 54:24 55:53 57:50 59:37 1:00:32 1:00:58 1:01:12
1:21 2:23 4:03 1:05 1:29 1:57 1:47 0:55 0:26 0:14
22 André Tissot 1:01:19 3:56 7:27 12:09 12:35 16:09 18:16 19:09 21:56 24:49 30:08 34:46 37:47 40:49 45:32
ANCO 3:56 3:31 4:42 0:26 3:34 2:07 0:53 2:47 2:53 5:19 4:38 3:.01 3:02 4:43
46:40 49:27 53:50 54:58 56:15 57:45 59:25 1:00:32 1:01:04 1:01:19
1:08 2:47 4:23 1:08 1:17 1:30 1:40 1:07 0:32 0:15
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Pl NOM Temps

Parcours Noir (24)

1(88)
15(102)

23 Maiki Maalberg 1:02:05 2:43
OLG Basel 2:43
47:23

1:10

Guillaume Wyrsch pm 2:31
ANCO 2:31
38:24

0:54

2(107)
16(98)

6:16
3:33
49:32
2:09

5:38
3:07
40:43
2:19

3(106)
17(87)

11:18
5:02
53:59
4:27

9:25
3:47
44:10
3:27

6.9 km

4(105)
18(89)

11:42
0:24
55:08
1:09

9:44
0:19
49:41
5:31

23P

5(98)
19(91)

14:59
3:17
56:55
1:47

12:26
2:42
51:18
1:37

6(82)
20(96)

17:32
2:33
58:18
1:23

14:34
2:08
52:48
1:30

(suite)
7(83) 8(95) 9(91) 10(110) 11(109) 12(107)
21(85) 22(83) 23(81) Arr

18:30 21:10 23:24  28:42 33:56 36:47

0:58 2:40 2:14 5:18 5:14 2:51
1:00:42 1:01:27 1:01:53 1:02:05

2:24 0:45 0:26 0:12

15:04 17:38 19:24 2348 - 29:51
0:30 2:34 1:46 4:24 6:03
55:21 56:03 56:29 56:38 42:29
2:33 0:42 0:26 0:09 *97

13(93) 14(103)

41:11 46:13
4:24 5:02
32:41 37:30
2:50 4:49



